LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CHAMPIONNAT CADETS 1ERE DIV

BASSIN NORD
23.11.2024

Epreuves

-44
(+30pts) EL AAZAOUI Sarah (45, CVL)

+20pts) CARNEIRO Lya (45, CVL)

4 (+10pts) EL AAZAOUI Imeine (45, CVL)

-48
+30pts) LUTON Mathilde (45, CVL)
BOUREAUD Helene (45, CVL)

W (+10pts) TOUQUET-SANCHEZ Faustine (45, CVL)

-52
CLECH Louise (45, CVL)
+20pts) LANDUREAU Lila (45, CVL )
W +10pts) SELINGANT BOULARD Naomie (45, CVL)

W @10pts) TCHA Lina (45, CVL)



b 4

5
7
7

NC

b 4

4

b 4

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

RETIERE Juliette (45, CVL)
RAUTUREAU Louane (45, CVL)

RODRIGUES Alexia (45, CVL)

TRAORE Rokhia (45, CVL)

ROCHA Manon (45, CVL)

AZEVEDO Ines (45, CVL)

TAILLIERE Ambre (45, CVL)
TRAORE Meil Li (45, CVL)
DAHEL Mabella (45, CVL)
KHALDOUN Nisrine (45, CVL)

GUBLIN YAK Anais (45, CVL)

GADOIS llyana (45,CVL)

MAYAUT Hayden (45, CVL )

COUSTY-MOZAOUILA Ambre (45, CVL)

+70
MARINUCCI Nelia (45, CVL)

BRITO TAVARES Sharon (45, CVL)
BLAMIN PONTI Anaelle (45, CVL)
LAURENT Maelys (45, CVL)

DAHOU FREDI Hanna (45, CVL)



NC

(+30 pts)

C!J (+14 pts)
T (+17 pts)

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

KALI Lylou (45, CVL)
LAFRAYHI Nesrine (45,CVL)

BENAM Khanel (45, CVL)

FOUCAUD Dmitri (45, CVL)
CLECH Gabriel (45, CVL)

DEMOUSSIS Noham (45, CVL)
LAHRICHA Elias (45, CVL)
KOLIADA Arsenii (45, CVL)
MSALLA Aymane (45,CVL)
SUTULA PATAT Marlo (45, CVL)

THABARIN Thomas (45, CVL)

-50
CHABOCHE Noel (45, CVL)
VASSAULT Dylan (45,CVL)
BARROIS Yorann (45, CVL)
BENSTAALI Zakaria (45, CVL)
JOLIFF Lucas (45,CVL)

-55

GRIMOIRE Liam (45, CVL )
JABRI Rayan (45, CVL)
PAUL THIERRY Eliot (45, CVL)

SELLINI Elio (45, CVL)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

BELGHELIEM Boudjemaa (45, CVL)
BODZEN Sheron (45, CVL)
CHEVALIER Mathis (45, CVL)
RICHOMME Robin (45, CVL)

SOURON Joshua (45, CVL)
THIAULT-AUDITEAU Octave (45, CVL)

TORTORA Lucas (45, CVL)

ELONGA Ethan (45, CVL)
LEPRIEUR Merwane (45, CVL)
CASTRO LIMA COELHO Wadilas (45, CVL)

D HERDE Wim (45, CVL)

N SEMI Josue (45, CVL)
VIGNOT Marin (45, CVL)
LENOIR Samuel (45, CVL)
YASAR Umut Efe (45, CVL)
AFONSO Melvin (45, CVL)
BLOT Nathan (45, CVL)
BOURGAULT Simon (45, CVL)
DENISSEL Quentin (45, CVL)

GUERIN Nolan (45, CVL)

BETIL Arthur (45, CVL)

HOVANESIAN Armen (45,CVL)



NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

LAURON Elias (45, CVL)
CARRILLO Erwan (45, CVL)
CHABOURINE Loan (45, CVL)
CARRILLO Dylan (45, CVL)
BEKAEV Cheyk Ahmed (45, CVL )
EL RHOUAT Reda (45, CVL)

FARNAULT Robin (45, CVL)

RAMADAN Fadi (45, CVL)
GAUCHE Evan (45, CVL)

TIFFON Julien (45, CVL)

DOS SANTOS Zachary (45, CVL)
CONTI Giovanni (45,CVL)
GERMOND Gonzague (45, CVL)
GRONDIN Evan (45, CVL)
PHILAVANH-EL HATTAB Zakaria (45, CVL)
SALVANY Lucas (45,CVL)

SARTON BEYRIE Eliot (45, CVL)
TOR Paol (45,CVL)
TOUQUET-SANCHEZ Malo (45,CVL)
TUYSUZIAN Arthur (45, CVL)

YAKOUB Mohamed Rached (45, CVL)

-81



(+40pts) GERANCE Eden (45, CVL)
5 BARBEREAU Martin (45, CVL)
6 +10pts) LEVE AUFFINGER Anselme (45, CVL)

NC IDIEV Bekhan (45, CVL)

PHILIPS Noah (45, CVL)

WEITTMANN Baptiste (45, CVL)

. AUSANNEAU Jacques (45, CVL)
. PATINOTE Hugo (45, CVL)
5 KHAYATI Rayan (45, CVL)
5 TOIZOUMBONA Francis Legrand (45, CVL)
7 PINGOT Lisandro (45, CVL)
+90
+20pts) BOISSONNET Hugo (45, CVL)
KIASUMBUA Eilijah (45, CVL)

5 ATYAH Younes (45, CVL)
5 AZOR Julyann (45, CVL)

7 DAHOU FREDI Adam (45, CVL)



